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PONTUAÇÃO MIRIM
    OPEN  DE KART 2019

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap Total Total Total

1 51 THEO SALOMÃO 27,5 4 0 0 4 11 16,5

2 111 AUGUSTUS TONIOLO 20 5 7,5 7,5 11 5 9

3 728 ALEXANDRE F. LEAL Fo 19 7 8,5 1 7 7 12

4 252 MIGUEL G. ROSSI 18,5 8 9 0,5 8 8 10,5

5 17 PEDRO CAPOBIANCO 18 0 9,5 0,5 9 9 0

6 11 REGYS R.G. DE MATOS Fo 17,5 0 10 0,5 0 4 13,5

7 95 LUCAS PONTUAL 12,5 0 15 5 5 0 7,5

8 357 VITOR G.P. CAMPOS 12 6 15,5 0,5 6 6 6

9 91 MIGUEL GAZZINEO 7,5 2 20 4,5 3 2 4,5

10 70 ISAQUE L.T. BUENO 5 1 22,5 2,5 2 1 3

11 44 ARTUR B. MOTTA 4 0 23,5 1 1 3 0

12 118 MATHEUS RAMALHO 1,5 0 26 2,5 0 0 1,5

13 8 RAPHAEL GEBARA 0 0 27,5 1,5 0 0 0

14 177 JOAO PEDRO R. BONADIMAN 0 0 27,5 0 0 0 0

15 911 ERIC YANG 0 0 27,5 0 0 0 0

Event Legend
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